Flow range [L/min]:
Rotameter Mass Flow
Controller*
Air Sparger 2.3 – 23 0.4 – 20
Air Overlay 2.3 – 23 –
N2 2.3 – 23 –
O2 2.3 – 23 0.4 – 20
CO2 2.3 – 23 –

O2 and Air must be ordered together as one package.
( ) optional, must be ordered separately
Ordering Information
Basic Hardware
DH-200LOS1B3
DH = Disposable Hardware
- = BIOSTAT® CultiBag STR
P = BIOSTAT® CultiBag STR Plus
Volume
L = Units (Example: L = liter)
O = Optical
S1 = Stirrer Bar, Single Version
B = Bag Holder skid with heating blanket
Voltage
3 = 208 VAC (50/60 Hz)
4 = 400 VAC (50/60 Hz)
Hardware Order Code Description
Single version DH-200LOS1B3/4 Package BIOSTAT® CultiBag STR 200L –
208VAC/400VAC
– 1 + Skid with BIOSTAT® STR 200L
Control Tower
– 1 + Skid with Bag holder 200L for instal-
lation of single-use CultiBag STR 200L
Accessories Order Code Description
Massflow controller DS200L-SBMOA Package of 2 mass flow controller for O2
Package and Air sparger; Range: 0.4-20 slpm
Amplifiers for classical DS200L-SBAC Amplifiers for probes based on
DO & pH sensor classical technology for pH and DO
WM 313 pump 8847983 Peristaltic WM 313 internal pump,
analogue
WM 323 pump 8843970 Peristaltic WM 323 external pump,
analogue
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь: